
Long Clinical Rotation 04th Clerkship 

Medical Students 2017/18 Batch 

Clinical Firms for the period 17.07.2023 to 12.08.2023 

( 04 weeks) from 8.00 to 12.00 noon  

Medicine 1 

Dr Sunil Bowaththage 

Group 05 

04 weeks 

Medicine 2 

Dr. Thamara Kannangara 

Dr  Kumuduni  Jayasinghe 

Group 02 

04 weeks 

Surgery 1 

Dr M M Senaratne     - ( 20 students ) (6(c)+3(a) 

Dr Thilak Perera ( 20 students) (6(a)+ 3(b) 

Group 06 

04 weeks 

 Surgery 2 

 Dr P Udapamunuwa  (20 students) (6 (b) + 3©) 

 Group 03 

Obstetrics & Gynaecology 

/ Nephrology (3/1) weeks 

  

Dr Sarda Hemapriya      07  (a) – (1
st

 03 weeks) 

Dr W Abeykoon   07 (b) -  02
nd

 03
rd

 and 

04
th

week 

 

Nephrology  

Dr A W M Wazil     07 (a) – 4
th

 week 

Dr N N P G K N Nanyakkara                    07 ( b )- 1
st

 week 

Group 07 

Paediatrics/ Neurology (3/1) weeks 

 

Dr NSMAP Senanayake           4 (a)-  (1
st

 03 weeks) 

 

 Dr Shreenika Kularatne             4 (b)- 2
nd

 03
rd

   

and 04
th 

week 

 Dr Nayana Henwalagedara                                                     

  

Neurology 

Dr Janaka Peiris                   4 (a)- 4
th

 week 

Dr Hemal Hordagoda         4 (b) – 1
st 

week 

Group 04 

Anesthesiology & Critical Care 

Professor M V G Pinto 

 

Group 01 

04 weeks 

 

Professor S A M Kularatne                                                  Professor A U B Pethiyagoda 

Clinical Co-ordinator                                                                        Clinical Co-ordinator 

CC Dean/Medicine 

Director/GHK 

Director/THP 

                   Heads of Clinical Department 

Dr. P Udapamunuwa, Clinical Co-ordinator/GHK  

                   Dr  K Jayasinghe, Clinical Co-ordinator/GHK



                              
 

 



 

4th  clerkship of Long Clinical Rotation from 17.07.2023 to 12.08.2023 
                                          
                                                Group 01 

 

1 M/17/002 Miss Abeysinghe AABC 

2 M/17/006 Mr Adikari AMID 

3 M/17/007 Mr Afkar AKM 

4 M/17/008 Miss Agalawatte AVDP 

5 M/17/138 Mr Ratnayake TD 

6 M/17/009 Miss Akeshwari GHGA 

7 M/17/016 Miss Arshana MMF 

8 M/17/022 Miss Balasuriya BMDU 

9 M/17/057 Mr Gunasekara PGMK 

10 M/17/065 Miss Ishani LVM 

11 M/17/073 Mr Jayathilaka GKA 

12 M/17/180 Miss Weerakkodi KGDT 

13 M/17/074 Miss Jayawardhane SPR 

14 M/17/084 Miss Kumarasinghe SN 

15 M/17/085 Miss Kumari GHK 

16 M/17/086 Miss Kumari WIA 

17 M/17/087 Miss Lakshika WRAI 

18 M/17/089 Mr Liyanage ALTR 

19 M/17/097 Mr Madusanka PRP 

20 M/17/112 Mr Nazmy MNM 

21 M/17/119 Miss Piyathissa SMNS 

22 M/17/143 Mr Rupasinghe RAPS 

23 M/17/146 Miss Samaranayake UN 

24 M/17/151 Miss Saranga S 

25 M/17/156 Miss Senarathne KMMP 

26 M/17/159 Miss Senevirathna BSMCUK 

27 M/17/168 Mr Sooriyaarachchi ND 

28 M/17/173 Miss Thirugnanaselvan M 

29 M/17/193 Miss Wickramaratne MDKI 

30 M/17/205 Miss Yasodha EMS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

                                                  
                                          Group 02 

 
                                        02  (a)  

1 M/17/003 Miss Abeysinghe AAGH  

2 M/17/147 Mr Samarasinghe RACM  

3 M/17/013 Mr Appuhamy HDHAT  

4 M/17/019 Mr Athukorala AUSK 

5 M/17/047 Mr Dunuwila KBS  

6 M/17/058 Mr Gunathilaka DGKL  

7 M/17/061 Mr Hettiarachchi SR  

8 M/17/197 Miss Wijayarathne STS 

9 M/17/038 Mr De Silva LTK 

10 M/17/066 Miss Isurindi UA 

11 M/17/015 Miss Ariyawansha AMRND 

12 M/17/103 Mr Manchanayake SMAAV 

13 M/17/104 Miss Medagedara NNI 

14 M/17/107 Mr Munasingha DMPD 

15 M/17/125 Mr Premathilaka WDKS 

                                   2 (b) 

16 M/17/130 Mr Rajivarnan R 

17 M/17/132 Miss Ramkumar L 

18 M/17/148 Mr Samarasinghe SGLIC 

19 M/17/149 Miss Samarathunge SAPM 

20 M/17/150 Miss Sameeha MIF 

21 M/17/157 Miss Senarathne MMYS 

22 M/17/161 Mr Shakoor MMM 

23 M/17/142 Miss Ritha MF 

24 M/17/165 Miss Siriwardhana HBEU 

25 M/17/177 Miss Wanninayake WMTN 

26 M/17/182 Mr Weerasekara OWLK 

27 M/17/186 Miss Weerasinghe PGDAP 

28 M/17/191 Mr Wickramanayake TD 

29 M/17/196 Miss Wijayarathne ESU 

30 M/17/192 Miss Wickramarathna PKRS 

31 M/17/204 Mr Yasas PR 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                           



                                        Group 03 
 

                                      03 (a) 

1 M/17/011 Miss Amarakoon AMTND 

2 M/17/029 Miss Bandaranayake BMGK 

3 M/17/032 Miss Chandrathilake HPU 

4 M/17/169 Mr Thabrew NKKS 

5 M/17/052 Mr Gallage RD 

6 M/17/053 Miss Gamage MUA 

7 M/17/078 Miss Karunathilake TD 

8 M/17/109 Miss Nanayakkara PSK 

9 M/17/077 Miss Karunathilaka KDWW 

10 M/17/083 Miss Kulathunga PPU 

11 M/17/020 Miss Azher A 

                                  3 (b) 

12 M/17/094 Miss Madhushani WSI 

13 M/17/102 Mr Manchanayake SMAAC 

14 M/17/106 Mr Mohottala GMPD 

15 M/17/118 Miss Piratheepan P 

16 M/17/039 Miss De Silva WCU 

17 M/17/137 Mr Rathnatunga TP 

18 M/17/145 Miss Ruwanthika KS 

19 M/17/153 Miss Sathiyatharanya J 

20 M/17/155 Miss Senadeera SMUS 

21 M/17/190 Mr Weerasuriya AHR 

                                   3 © 

22 M/17/160 Miss Shafni K 

23 M/17/050 Miss Fernando LRU 

24 M/17/176 Miss Uyangodage AS 

25 M/17/178 Miss Warnasuriya DGH 

26 M/17/090 Mr Madhubashitha PKS 

27 M/17/183 Mr Weerasingha SMIP 

28 M/17/195 Miss Wickramathilaka HMDR 

29 M/17/201 Mr Wijethunga TV 

30 M/17/198 Mr Wijenayaka WAKKM 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



                                 
                                                 Group 04 

 

4 (a) 
 

 

1 
M/16/FQ/004 Miss Sushana Gurung 

  

 

2 
M/16/FQ/005 Mr Dechen Nidup 

 04 (a) ) Dr NSMAP Senanayake- 01
st

 03 
weeks 

3 M/17/017 Miss Arulnimeshikha A 04 (b) Dr Shreenika Kularatne /Dr 
Hemal  

Hordagoda  - 02
nd

 03
rd

 and 04
th

week 

4 M/17/021 Mr Babu E  

5 M/17/027 Mr Bandara PMMK Neurology 

6 M/17/028 Miss Bandara RAGWMCP 04(a)- Dr Janaka Peris -  4
th

 week 

7 M/17/030 Mr Boralessa SD 04 (b)-Dr Hemal Hordagoda - 01
st

 
week 

8 M/17/040 Mr Dewranga TBS  

9 M/17/042 Mr Dharmakeerthi WD  

10 M/17/048 Miss Ekanayake EMNK  

11 M/17/051 Mr Fernando RSR  

12 M/17/055 Miss Godawaththa GABM  

13 M/17/064 Mr Iqbal IMIIM  

14 M/17/068 Miss Jayakodi JARYS  

15 M/17/071 Mr Jayasekara IA  

                                   4 (b) 

16 M/17/079 Miss Kavindini LD  

17 M/17/081 Mr Keragala KASU  

18 M/17/092 Miss Madhumali MAR  

19 M/17/100 Miss Maleesha HMAH  

20 M/17/113 Miss Padmathilaka PDN  

21 M/17/117 Miss Perera WACS  

22 M/17/121 Miss Poornima PMM  

23 M/17/158 Mr Senarathne SS  

24 M/17/166 Miss Sivaganeshan S  

25 M/17/170 Miss Thananchayan H  

26 M/17/181 Miss Weerakkody WABK  

27 M/17/188 Mr Weerasinghe WWTP  

28 M/17/063 Miss Illangasinghe NA  

29 M/17/203 Mr Yallarawa YSMKGB  

30 M/17/200 Mr Wijesinghe PSE  

 

 

 

 

 

                                            
 



                                        Group 05 
                                                       5 (a) 

 

1 
M/15/FQ/007 

Mr Kinzang Tshering 
 

 

2 
M/16/FQ/00 

8 
Mr Kinley Wangchuk 

 

3 M/17/001 Miss Abeygunawardena SDV 

4 M/17/005 Miss Abeywardhana AMDT 

5 M/17/010 Mr Alwis PKDPS 

6 M/17/012 Miss Anjalee LHN 

7 M/17/035 Mr De Alwis LIS 

8 M/17/037 Mr De Silva KK 

9 M/17/045 Mr Dissanayake DMBD 

10 M/17/059 Mr Gunawardana GSA 

11 M/17/067 Miss Jahan MSZ 

12 M/17/076 Miss Karunarathne HMSS 

13 M/17/096 Mr Maduranga DPK 

14 M/17/098 Miss Maheepala MMDA 

15 M/17/116 Mr Perera MSY 

                                        05 (b)  

16 M/17/122 Miss Pradeepani MD 

17 M/17/123 Miss Prasadika BMI 

18 M/17/124 Miss Premathilaka DPU 

19 M/17/128 Miss Rajapaksha RMCDN 

20 M/17/131 Miss Ramanayake RBMES 

21 M/17/135 Miss Ranathunga RMUS 

22 M/17/152 Miss Satharasinghe SAIL 

23 M/17/154 Miss Sathsarini GN 

24 M/17/167 Mr Sivakumar S 

25 M/17/171 Miss Tharushika DGD 

26 M/17/172 Miss Thenuwara RN 

27 M/17/184 Miss Weerasingha WMSM 

28 M/17/187 Miss Weerasinghe SI 

29 M/17/025 Mr Bandara D 

30 M/17/199 Miss Wijerathna GKK 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



                                          
                                       Group 06 
 

6 (a)  
1 M/16/018 Mr Bandara NHMWWKH  

 

     2 M/17/031 Mr Buddhika IMN 
 

3 M/16/058 Mr Hemkumar P  

4 M/17/004 Miss Abeywardena MU  

5 M/17/014 Mr Arachchi LSS  

6 M/17/194 Miss Wickramasinghe PADIS  

7 M/17/026 Mr Bandara KMSP  

8 M/17/049 Miss Farween MAM  

9 M/17/060 Miss Hasna MFF 

                                       6 (b) 

10 M/17/075 Mr Karunarathna EUIJ 

11 M/17/091 Miss Madhumali HMP 

12 M/17/093 Miss Madhushani JVAH 

13 M/17/095 Mr Madhushanka DMGTP 

14 M/17/101 Mr Mallawaarachchi MAYA 

15 M/17/105 Miss Millawitiya MMKS 

16 M/17/111 Miss Nawarathna HAMN 

17 M/17/115 Miss Pathirathne HPH 

18 M/17/120 Miss Poddalgoda RWABMRYO 

19 M/17/133 Miss Ranasinghe HH 

                             6 © 

20 M/17/134 Miss Ranasinghe MKGMK 

21 M/17/136 Mr Randika DAT 

22 M/17/141 Miss Rina MFF 

23 M/17/162 Mr Shazeen JM 

24 M/17/080 Mr Kekulawala KRNU 

25 M/17/164 Miss Silva SKTN 

26 M/17/174 Miss Tissera MHSC 

27 M/17/179 Miss Wasala WMBS 

28 M/17/189 Miss Weerasooriya WAAYI 

29 M/17/202 Miss Withanachchi NJ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

                                
                                    Group 07 

                                7 (a)  

1 M/16/050 Mr Gamage MGHL  7 (a) Dr Sarda Hemapriya -1
st
 03 weeks 

2 M/16/083 Miss Kangeyan T 7 (b) Dr W Abeykoon -02
nd

 ,03
rd

 & 04
th

 

week 

3 M/17/114 Miss Pathiraja PMAT  

4 M/17/034 Miss Dasanayake KADUS  

5 M/17/036 Miss De Silva HSM Nephrology 

6 M/17/041 Miss Dhananjani MGT 7 (a) Dr AWM Wazil – 04
th

 week 

7 M/17/043 Mr Dharmasena GTR 7 (b) Dr NNPGKN Nanayakkara-01
st
 

week 

8 M/17/044 Mr Dilshan BC  

9 M/17/046 Mr Dissanayake WGDMJC  

10 M/17/054 Mr Gayashan EV  

11 M/17/129 Miss Rajasinghe NMWSM  

                          7 ( b)  

12 M/17/056 Miss Gunarathne ND  

13 M/17/062 Mr Hettige HDPL  

14 M/17/126 Mr Priyadarshana NM  

15 M/17/069 Miss Jayarathna PGKS  

16 M/17/070 Miss Jayasekara HCW  

17 M/17/072 Miss Jayasingha JANC  

18 M/17/088 Mr Livinden S  

19 M/17/108 Miss Mythri S  

20 M/17/110 Miss Natheera AS  

21 M/17/033 Mr Dahanaggala DMSK  

22 M/17/023 Miss Bandara AHMSK  

23 M/17/127 Mr Rajapaksha AASM  

24 M/17/139 Miss Raveendra J  

25 M/17/140 Miss Ravichandran T  

26 M/17/144 Miss Ruwanthi WAT  

27 M/17/163 Miss Sifna JF  

28 M/17/175 Miss Udawaththa UGSL  

29 M/17/185 Miss Weerasinghe DPTM  

30 M/17/099 Miss Mahendranathan K  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Surgery Groups 

 

Group  A - Dr M M Senaratne     6 (c) +3(a) 

 

Group 6 (c) 

M/17/134 Miss Ranasinghe MKGMK 

M/17/136 Mr Randika DAT 

M/17/141 Miss Rina MFF 

M/17/162 Mr Shazeen JM 

M/17/080 Mr Kekulawala KRNU 

M/17/164 Miss Silva SKTN 

M/17/174 Miss Tissera MHSC 

M/17/179 Miss Wasala WMBS 

M/17/189 Miss Weerasooriya WAAYI 

M/17/202 Miss Withanachchi NJ 

Group 3 ( a) 

M/17/011 Miss Amarakoon 
AMTND 

M/17/029 Miss Bandaranayake 
BMGK 

M/17/032 Miss Chandrathilake HPU 

M/17/169 Mr Thabrew NKKS 

M/17/052 Mr Gallage RD 

M/17/053 Miss Gamage MUA 

M/17/078 Miss Karunathilake TD 

M/17/109 Miss Nanayakkara PSK 

M/17/077 Miss Karunathilaka KDWW 

M/17/083 Miss Kulathunga PPU 

M/17/020 Miss Azher A 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Group  B - Dr Thilak Perera     6 (a ) + 3(b) 

 

Group 6 (a) 

1 M/16/018 Mr Bandara NHMWWKH 

2 M/17/031 Mr Buddhika IMN 

3 M/16/058 Mr Hemkumar P 

4 M/17/004 Miss Abeywardena MU 

5 M/17/014 Mr Arachchi LSS 

6 M/17/194 Miss Wickramasinghe PADIS 

7 M/17/026 Mr Bandara KMSP 

8 M/17/049 Miss Farween MAM 

9 M/17/060 Miss Hasna MFF 

     

Group 3 (b) 

10 M/17/094 Miss Madhushani WSI 

11 M/17/102 Mr Manchanayake SMAAC 

12 M/17/106 Mr Mohottala GMPD 

13 M/17/118 Miss Piratheepan P 

14 M/17/039 Miss De Silva WCU 

15 M/17/137 Mr Rathnatunga TP 

16 M/17/145 Miss Ruwanthika KS 

17 M/17/153 Miss Sathiyatharanya J 

18 M/17/155 Miss Senadeera SMUS 

19 M/17/190 Mr Weerasuriya AHR 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Group C - Dr P Udapamunuwa    6 ( b) + 3 (c ) 

 

Group 6 ( b) 

1 M/17/075 Mr Karunarathna EUIJ 

2 M/17/091 Miss Madhumali HMP 

3 M/17/093 Miss Madhushani JVAH 

4 M/17/095 Mr Madhushanka DMGTP 

5 M/17/101 Mr Mallawaarachchi MAYA 

6 M/17/105 Miss Millawitiya MMKS 

7 M/17/111 Miss Nawarathna HAMN 

8 M/17/115 Miss Pathirathne HPH 

9 M/17/120 Miss Poddalgoda RWABMRYO 

 M/17/133 Miss Ranasinghe HH 

Group 3(c) 

11 M/17/160 Miss Shafni K 

12 M/17/050 Miss Fernando LRU 

13 M/17/176 Miss Uyangodage AS 

14 M/17/178 Miss Warnasuriya DGH 

15 M/17/090 Mr Madhubashitha PKS 

16 M/17/183 Mr Weerasingha SMIP 

17 M/17/195 Miss Wickramathilaka HMDR 

18 M/17/201 Mr Wijethunga TV 

19 M/17/198 Mr Wijenayaka WAKKM 

     

 

 


